
PR No ENRNO COURSE STUDENT_NAME Date Time

381223001 2003547612 BRLT005 ABHISHEK 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223002 2106643470 BRLT005 ABHISHEK JHA 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223003 189541569 BRLT005 ANHAD JOT SINGH 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223004 2003707351 BRLT005 SUMIT YADAV 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223005 189541963 BRLT005 VARSHA KESHWANI 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223006 2107719797 BRLT005 VISHAL KUMAR 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223007 2106898867 BRLT005 YASH SHRIVASTVA 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223008 189541308 BRLT005 ANSHUMAN 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223009 189542016 BRLT005 BHAVYA GOEL 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223010 2108106296 BRLT005 BISVAMBER SINGH 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223011 2006697241 BRLT005 HIMANSHU 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223012 2005320715 BRLT005 JOGINDER PAL JAIN 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards
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381223012 2005320715 BRLT005 JOGINDER PAL JAIN 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223013 2003546112 BRLT005 KANUPRIYA AGRAWAL 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223014 199935248 BRLT005 KUNJ BHASKAR 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223015 189541710 BRLT005 MANISHA KESHWANI 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223016 197486069 BRLT005 NISHA YADAV 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223017 2107719673 BRLT005 SACHIN 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223018 2005320850 BRLT005 SAHIL JAIN 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223019 197421222 BRLT005 ANURAG LOHIYA 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223020 189541583 BRLT005 ARNAV BHASIN 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223021 2006920062 BRLT005 ARSHDEEP SINGH 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223022 2109177925 BRLT005 CHANDAN JOSHI 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223023 189541458 BRLT005 CHINMAY JAISWAL 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223024 2107723647 BRLT005 GARIMA DUDEJA 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223025 2106188084 BRLT005 GONDALIA USHA LALDASBHAI 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223026 2107723713 BRLT005 GURJOT SINGH 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223027 189541386 BRLT005 HALIMA ERAM 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223028 2107278053 BRLT005 JUVERIA KHAN 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223029 197486090 BRLT005 JWALA KUMAR 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223030 2106902611 BRLT005 KHUSHI 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223031 2109841253 BRLT005 LAKSHAY UPRETI 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223032 189541694 BRLT005 MADHAV SAHNI 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards
381223033 2003906950 BRLT005 ROHIT SINGH PATWAL 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards
381223034 2107277463 BRLT005 SHADAAN MALIK 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223035 2005320952 BRLT005 SHASHANK GARG 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223036 2107720606 BRLT005 SIMRAN 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards381223036 2107720606 BRLT005 SIMRAN 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards



381223001 2250535890 BRLP101 JYOTI 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223002 2251384021 BRLP101 SHALU 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223003 2251384401 BRLP101 ANU SHARMA 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223004 2252533520 BRLP101 NAINA GARG 13-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223037 2006003171 BRLT009 RIMJHIM 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223038 2107719673 BRLT009 SACHIN 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223039 2005320850 BRLT009 SAHIL JAIN 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223040 189541710 BRLT009 MANISHA KESHWANI 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223041 197486069 BRLT009 NISHA YADAV 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223042 2003707351 BRLT009 SUMIT YADAV 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223043 189541963 BRLT009 VARSHA KESHWANI 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223044 2107719797 BRLT009 VISHAL KUMAR 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223045 2106898867 BRLT009 YASH SHRIVASTVA 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223046 189541569 BRLT009 ANHAD JOT SINGH 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223047 189541308 BRLT009 ANSHUMAN 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223048 189542016 BRLT009 BHAVYA GOEL 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223049 2005941815 BRLT009 HARLEEN KAUR 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223050 2006697241 BRLT009 HIMANSHU 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223051 2005320715 BRLT009 JOGINDER PAL JAIN 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223052 2003546112 BRLT009 KANUPRIYA AGRAWAL 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

DIRIL
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381223052 2003546112 BRLT009 KANUPRIYA AGRAWAL 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223053 199935248 BRLT009 KUNJ BHASKAR 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223054 2003547612 BRLT009 ABHISHEK 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223055 2106643470 BRLT009 ABHISHEK JHA 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223056 2005962715 BRLT009 ADITYA SONKAR 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223057 2006142773 BRLT009 ANSH SINGH 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223058 189541583 BRLT009 ARNAV BHASIN 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223059 2006920062 BRLT009 ARSHDEEP SINGH 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223060 189541458 BRLT009 CHINMAY JAISWAL 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223061 2107723647 BRLT009 GARIMA DUDEJA 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223062 2107723713 BRLT009 GURJOT SINGH 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223063 189541386 BRLT009 HALIMA ERAM 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223064 2006122864 BRLT009 HARSHIT KANT 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223065 2107278053 BRLT009 JUVERIA KHAN 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223066 197486090 BRLT009 JWALA KUMAR 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223067 2109841253 BRLT009 LAKSHAY UPRETI 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223068 189541694 BRLT009 MADHAV SAHNI 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223069 2006143532 BRLT009 PLAKSHA MAURYE 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223070 197486076 BRLT009 PRERNA 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223071 2005257063 BRLT009 PRIYA GUPTA 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223072 2003906950 BRLT009 ROHIT SINGH PATWAL 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223073 2005060618 BRLT009 SANJEEV 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223074 2107277463 BRLT009 SHADAAN MALIK 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223075 2107720606 BRLT009 SIMRAN 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards



381223076 2003707351 BRLT016 SUMIT YADAV 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223077 189541963 BRLT016 VARSHA KESHWANI 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223078 189541308 BRLT016 ANSHUMAN 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223079 2006697241 BRLT016 HIMANSHU 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223080 2005320715 BRLT016 JOGINDER PAL JAIN 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223081 2003546112 BRLT016 KANUPRIYA AGRAWAL 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223082 2004432412 BRLT016 MITALI 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223083 2006576717 BRLT016 MOHD AZAM 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223084 197486069 BRLT016 NISHA YADAV 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223085 2006003171 BRLT016 RIMJHIM 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223086 2006450797 BRLT016 TANNU KUMARI 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223087 2003547612 BRLT016 ABHISHEK 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223088 189541569 BRLT016 ANHAD JOT SINGH 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223089 2005376381 BRLT016 ANISHA KUMARI 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223090 189542016 BRLT016 BHAVYA GOEL 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223091 2003546262 BRLT016 HANISH 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223092 199935248 BRLT016 KUNJ BHASKAR 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223093 189541710 BRLT016 MANISHA KESHWANI 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223094 2006450375 BRLT016 MOHD HARIS 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223095 2006265715 BRLT016 MUKESH KUMAR 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223096 2107719164 BRLT016 PRERNA 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

BBARL

381223096 2107719164 BRLT016 PRERNA 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223097 2005320850 BRLT016 SAHIL JAIN 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223098 2005320802 BRLT016 SALONI KUMARI 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223099 2004933414 BRLT016 ABHI SADH 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223100 2004071639 BRLT016 ABHINANDAN DUBEY 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223101 2005962715 BRLT016 ADITYA SONKAR 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223102 2005321835 BRLT016 ANUJ ARORA 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223103 189541583 BRLT016 ARNAV BHASIN 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223104 2005061846 BRLT016 BHARAT 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223105 189541458 BRLT016 CHINMAY JAISWAL 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223106 189541386 BRLT016 HALIMA ERAM 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223107 2006122864 BRLT016 HARSHIT KANT 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223108 197486090 BRLT016 JWALA KUMAR 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223109 2006069163 BRLT016 LUCKY SINGH 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223110 189541694 BRLT016 MADHAV SAHNI 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223111 2005874532 BRLT016 MANSI AGARWAL 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223112 2006123310 BRLT016 NISHA KUMARI 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223113 2005257063 BRLT016 PRIYA GUPTA 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223114 2003906950 BRLT016 ROHIT SINGH PATWAL 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223115 2005060618 BRLT016 SANJEEV 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223116 2007265181 BRLT016 SAURABH TYAGI 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223117 2005320952 BRLT016 SHASHANK GARG 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223118 2005061661 BRLT016 SHRUTI 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards



381223119 2251980000 BRLP101 ANISHA 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223120 2252798983 BRLP101 PRATHAM 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223121 2251981500 BRLP101 ASHUTOSH OJHA 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223122 2252551904 BRLP101 MUNISH SINGH 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223123 2253634140 BRLP101 SANSKAR SINGH 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223124 2252552768 BRLP101 AKSHAT SINGH 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223125 2251979987 BRLP101 HARSHIT SINGH 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223126 2254512430 BRLP101 GUNJAN 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223127 2251834535 BRLP101 NISHA SHARMA 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223128 2251834685 BRLP101 NISHANT KUMAR 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards

381223129 2252799697 BRLP101 GAURAV 14-Feb-24 11:00 AM Onwards
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